
DETROIT FINANCIAL REVIEW COMMISSION 
Cadillac Place ▪ 3062 W. Grand Boulevard ▪ Detroit, MI 48202 

_____________________________________________________________________ 

 

AMENDED NOTICE OF REGULAR MEETINGS 
 

The Detroit Financial Review Commission will hold its regular meetings during the calendar year 

ending December 31, 2015, on the following dates at the following times:  

 

Date        Time  
Monday, January 26, 2015     2:30 p.m.     

Monday, February 23, 2015     2:30 p.m.  

Monday, March 23, 2015     2:30 p.m.  

Monday, April 20, 2015     2:30 p.m.  

Monday, May 18, 2015     2:30 p.m.  

Monday, June 22, 2015     2:30 p.m.  

Monday, July 27, 2015     2:30 p.m.  

Monday, August 24, 2015     2:30 p.m.  

Monday, September 28, 2015    2:30 p.m.  

Monday, October 26, 2015     2:30 p.m.  

Monday, November 23, 2015     2:30 p.m.  

Monday, December 21, 2015     2:30 p.m.  

 

All meetings are scheduled to take place at:  

Cadillac Place  

Suite L-150  

3062 W. Grand Boulevard  

Detroit, MI 48202  

 

The meeting is open to the public and this notice is provided under the Open Meetings Act, 1976 PA 

267, MCL 15.261 to 15.275.  

 

The meeting location is barrier-free and accessible to individuals with special needs. Individuals 

needing special accommodations or assistance to attend or address the Detroit Financial Review 

Commission should contact Angela Dempkowski at (517) 373-3223 prior to the meeting to assure 

compliance with Subtitle A of Title II of the Americans with Disabilities Act of 1990, Public Law 

101-336, 42 USC 12131 to 12134.  

 

A copy of the proposed minutes of the meeting will be available for public inspection at the principal 

office of the Commission within 8 business days. A copy of the approved minutes of the meeting, 

including any corrections, will be available for public inspection at the principal office of the 

Commission within 5 business days after approval by the Commission.  
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